
Visiting Professors for VCIID/Immunobiology Seminars -- 01/01/15 - 12/31/15

Name/Institution: Date: Title of talk: Room: Time:

David Leib, PhD Dartmouth 3/27/2015 Fri

“Autophagy and other innate responses to 

herpes simplex virus infections” HSRF 400 9:15 AM

Scott Hensley 

Wistar Institute - 

Philadelphia 4/10/2015 Fri
“Influenza virus antigenic drift and evolving 

B cell responses” HSRF 400 9:15 AM

Sebastian Lourido MIT 5/15/2015 Fri
“The architecture of apicomplexan calcium 

signaling: from molecules to physiology” MEC 300 9:15 AM

Gwendolyn Randolph

Wash. U - St. Louis 

MO 6/26/2015
“Homeostatic maintenance of the lymphatic 

corridor by adipose tissue dendritic cells” HSRF 400 9:15 AM

Scott Halstead

Uniformed Services 

Univ. of Health Sci - 7/17/2015 Fri
“Dengue: Ten deadly riddles and their 

solutions" MEC 300 9:00 AM

NIMS Mtg Bolton Valley VT 9/11-13/15 Fri-Sun No COBRE seminar

Nikolaos

Patsopoulos, 

MD, PhD Harvard 9/18/2015 Fri
“Multiple sclerosis genetics and the impact 

on development of treatment options” Davis Aud. 12:00 PM

IDeA Mtg NE Reg. Mtg Bar Harbor ME 9/23-25/15 Wed-Fri No COBRE seminar

Bernardo Lemos Harvard 10/2/2015 Fri HSRF 300 9:15 AM

Hector DeLuca Univ. WI-Masison 10/9/2015 Fri HSRF 300 9:15 AM

Alessandro Sette La Jolla Institute 10/22/2015 Thurs HSRF 400 9:00 AM

Patrick Lupardus Genentech, SF-CA 11/6/2015 Fri MEC 300 9:15 AM

Bali Pulendran Emory 11/20/2015 Fri HSRF 200 9:15 AM
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